Stephens



Stephens Northeast and Mid-Atlantic CRE Discussion with Colliers

Tuesday, May 26 at 2:00 p.m. ET/1:00 p.m. CT

Stephens is hosting a conference call focused on Northeast and Mid-Atlantic CRE. We will be joined by Aaron Jodka: Managing Director, Research & Client Services at Colliers.

About Featured Speaker Aaron Jodka



Aaron Jodka is a Managing Director, Research & Client Services at Colliers. He oversees all aspects of Client Service offerings, including Research, Marketing, Graphics, Financial Analysis, Lease Administration, and Client Service Coordination. He ensures that brokers are providing superior service and deliverables to existing and potential clients. At the same time, he assists brokers with pitch preparation and delivery, while continuing to push the Colliers brand via best-in-class research reports, thought leadership, and contributions to numerous panels, media, and industry events throughout the city.

Conference call date and time subject to change. To join the call or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

Tuesday, May 26 at 2:00 p.m. ET/1:00 p.m. CT

Topics of Discussion

- NYC/Boston CRE Updates/Trends/Valuations
- Retail, Office, Industrial, Multi-family and Student Housing

Conference Call Host

Matt Breese

Managing Director Banks: Northeast (207) 233-4399

matt.breese@stephens.com



STEPHENS.COM

f in 9 800-643-9691

©2020 STEPHENS INC., MEMBER NYSE, SIPC STEPHENS INC., 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to <a href="https://linch.edu/day/19/24892/sellside-Disclosures-action/233vrhd/93773669778-neGuz/10-v8BrW1V079XXG6540idp.ijg-d3llEkleSc_or condact your Stephens inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.